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No. 

Employee Name Designation Pay 
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Total 

1 Krishna Kishore Govindrajula Director 13 191800 317798 

2 Navneet Mann Assistant Secretary 10 44145 82645 

3 Ravi Patras Tirkey Under Secretary 11 84900 146337 

4 Dharm Prakash Under Secretary 11 93800 160666 

5 Virendra Kumar Sharma Joint Director 12 96600 165174 

6 Ritu Singh Deputy Director 11 61300 91790 

7 Prem Singh Raghuvanshi Section Officer 10 66000 93264 

8 Sumedh Sopan Nagrare Additional Director General 15 182700 287899 

9 Dipankar Mitra Deputy Director 11 61300 108341 

10 Sonia George Principal Private Secretary 11 91100 131722 

11 Upamanyu Basu Pr. Commissioner Of Income Tax 15 218200 300294 

12 Vandana Gautam Joint Director 12 78500 114838 

13 Pooja Meena Deputy Director 11 65000 96748 
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14 Viresh Kumar Assistant Section Officer 7 50500 86129 

15 Naveen Kumar Under Secretary 11 69000 120738 

16 Banshi Dhar Panwar Under Secretary 11 93800 135340 

17 D K Chaudhary Director 13 54768 92222 

18 Atul Chaturvedi Member (Technical) 17 225000 301500 

19 Shubham Verma Inspector( G S T And Central Excise) 7 11787 20029 

20 Akash Tomar Inspector( G S T And Central Excise) 7 46200 79206 

21 Varsha Joshi Additional Secretary 15 224100 360801 

22 Girja Nand Singh Joint Secretary 14 172200 230748 

23 O P Chaudhary Joint Secretary 14 218200 300294 

24 Bhusan Tyagi Deputy Commissioner 13 142700 277639 

25 Chinmoyjit Sen Joint Commissioner 13 91400 132124 

26 Gajendra Singh Private Secretary To Min. Of State 13 165400 230636 

27 H R Khanna Joint Commissioner 13 203500 382843 

28 K P J Gerald Director 13 119300 169510 

29 Rajendra Gulabrao Bambal Joint Commissioner 13 170400 329659 

30 S K Dutta Joint Commissioner 13 147000 285714 

31 Sarbeswar Majhi Director 13 126800 188430 

32 Sharad Chandra Srivastav Director 13 115800 196086 

33 Sujit Nayak Joint Commissioner 13 142700 277639 

34 Vinod Bhat Joint Commissioner 13 151100 293414 

35 Aruna Sharma Deputy Commissioner 12 88400 151795 

36 Dayanand Appa Sawant Deputy Commissioner 12 76200 132330 

37 Gagan Garg Deputy Commissioner 12 122900 240454 

38 Lipi Sairiwal Deputy Commissioner 12 93800 185804 

39 Praveen Kumar Additional Private Secretary To Minister Of 12 109100 185081 

40 Surinder Pal Deputy Commissioner 12 130100 253976 

41 Adhiraj Mishra Assistant Commissioner 11 69700 140545 

42 Ajith Kumar K Assistant Commissioner 11 71800 105860 

43 Anirban Guha Assistant Commissioner 11 85800 170780 

44 Aniruddha Padmakar Udaykar Assistant Commissioner 11 71800 125102 

45 B Ravichandran Additional Ps To Minister 11 36600 90900 

46 Balwant Kumar Pr. Private Secretary 11 90000 154548 

47 Chandra Bhadra Assistant Commissioner 11 85800 170780 

48 Chhote Lal Gautam Under Secretary 11 93365 269514 

49 Debalina Mitra Assistant Commissioner 11 93800 185804 

50 Deepak Sethi Under Secretary 11 91100 156319 

51 Deepak Verma Deputy Director 11 74000 108808 

52 Dhani Ram Bharti Under Secretary 11 93800 160666 

53 G Venkatesan Assistant Commissioner 11 65000 131718 

54 Harcharan Singh Pr. Private Secretary 11 93800 160666 

55 Madhusudanan V K Under Secretary 11 91100 156319 
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56 Mahender Kumar Sagar Pr. Private Secretary 11 88400 128104 

57 Manish Kumar Diwaker Under Secretary 11 83300 143761 

58 Meena Nandwani Deputy Director 11 99500 142978 

59 Narender Kumar Under Secretary 11 91100 156319 

60 Neera Pr. Private Secretary 11 84900 123414 

61 Ram Pratap Sinha Under Secretary 11 71100 114570 

62 Sudhanshu Shekhar Assistant Commissioner 11 60400 85760 

63 Sudhir Kumar Wadhwa Pr. Private Secretary 11 88400 151972 

64 Sulekha S L Assistant Commissioner 11 99500 169644 

65 Sumita Banerjee Pr. Private Secretary 11 83300 143761 

66 V U Joseph Under Secretary 11 70423 246058 

67 Vijay Ramdas Thakre Fodder Agronomist 11 80900 118054 

68 Vikash Kumar Vikrosy Under Secretary 11 73200 107736 

69 Vivek P Bhatt Additional Ps To Minister 11 52750 123903 

70 P K Sarkar Section Officer 10 55200 78792 

71 Poonam Tandon Private Secretary 10 81200 135556 

72 Sailendra Kumar Fodder Agronomist 10 71100 124119 

73 Shraddha Pal Assistant Director 10 59500 89378 

74 Sushil Kumar Singh Livestock Officer 10 56100 115004 

75 Swati Melti Assistant Director (OL) 10 80000 138448 

76 Veena Narang Private Secretary 10 85100 146659 

77 Hemant Kumar Section Officer 8 55200 93696 

78 Kundan Singh Rawat Section Officer 8 66000 93964 

79 Malika Pandey Assistant Private Secretary 8 49000 70484 

80 Mukesh Kumar Shukla First P A 8 56900 96433 

81 Poonam Handa Section Officer 8 64100 108025 

82 Sachin Kumar Section Officer 8 55200 93696 

83 Siddharth Shankar Senior Statistical Officer 8 74300 124447 

84 Subhash Chander Section Officer 8 55200 78792 

85 Vipin Kumar Assistant Private Secretary 8 50500 86129 

86 Aashish Goyal Asstt. Section Officer 7 55200 93696 

87 Anuj Assistant Section Officer 7 53600 91120 

88 Arpit Enoch Dass Technical Officer 7 39900 69063 

89 Bharat Kumar Assistant Section Officer 7 55200 93696 

90 Bhavana Sagar Personal Assistant ( Hindi ) 7 41100 70995 

91 Bijender Singh Assistant Section Officer 7 44900 77113 

92 Divya Pandey Assistant Section Officer 7 50500 86129 

93 Ekta Sahi Personal Assistant ( Hindi ) 7 53600 91120 

94 K Y Anilkumar First P A 7 55200 101976 

95 Kiran Kumari Personal Assistant ( Hindi ) 7 36500 63589 

96 Krishan Mittal Second P A 7 46200 66732 

97 Kuldeep Singh Negi Assistant Section Officer 7 55200 78792 
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98 Kunal Gupta Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 79206 

99 Madhu Bala Personal Assistant 7 34300 60047 

100 Mahesh Chand Assistant Section Officer 7 38700 67131 

101 Manish Bisht Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 79206 

102 Mukesh Kumar Assistant Section Officer 7 38700 56682 

103 Naresh Kumar Yadav Technical Officer 7 50500 72494 

104 Naseem Ahmad Senior Translation Officer 7 46200 79206 

105 Neeraj Kumar Kush Assistant Section Officer 7 55200 93696 

106 Nishant Kumar Assistant Section Officer 7 50500 86129 

107 Raju Sarwan Assistant Section Officer 7 55200 78792 

108 Sanjay Kumar Second P A 7 49000 83714 

109 Saurabh Prakash Technical Officer 7 56900 96433 

110 Sharawan Kumar Kaushik Technical Officer 7 58600 99170 

111 Sunil Kumar Assistant Section Officer 7 53600 91120 

112 Sunil Kumar Senior Statistical Officer 7 52000 88544 

113 Vishal Kumar Vinubhai Radadiy aSecond P A 7 52000 88544 

114 Abhishek Kumar Junior Statistical Officer 6 39900 69063 

115 Anurag Kumar Junior Statistical Officer 6 43600 63248 

116 Arun Kumar Singh Stenographer Grade D 6 31400 55378 

117 Arvind Senior Technical Assistant 6 39900 58290 

118 Kundan Kumar Junior Statistical Officer 6 36500 58558 

119 Manish Kumar Meena Stenographer Grade D 6 31400 46900 

120 Mohd Yusuf Khan Stenographer Grade D 6 32300 48106 

121 Raghvendra Nath Tripathi Junior Translation Officer 6 36500 63589 

122 Rahul Kumar Stenographer 6 36500 63589 

123 Rajender Kumar Senior Secretariat Assistant 6 43600 63248 

124 Sarita Jain Technical Clerk 6 55200 78792 

125 Sheela Bai Meena Stenographer Grade D 6 28700 43282 

126 Suresh Kumar Bijarniya Junior Translation Officer 6 35400 61818 

127 Vartika Rai Junior Translation Officer 6 36500 63589 

128 Hemant Kumar Data Entry Operator Gr - B 5 38100 66165 

129 Ramesh Kumar Staff Car Driver 5 39200 62352 

130 Virender Singh Staff Car Driver 5 40400 74868 

131 Aakriti Manchanda Stenographer Grade D 4 26300 47167 

132 Anand Singh Senior Secretariat Assistant 4 39800 58156 

133 Jyoti Kumar Tirkey Senior Secretariat Assistant 4 38600 67720 

134 Pyar Chand Multi Tasking Staff 4 41000 64764 

135 Rama Shankar Junior Secretariat Assistant 4 44800 64856 

136 Sonu Kumar Stenographer Grade D 4 27900 49743 

137 Ved Pal Multi Tasking Staff 4 43500 68114 

138 Dhan Singh Multi Tasking Staff 3 39400 73258 

139 Gajraj Multi Tasking Staff 3 39400 73258 

140 Jitender Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 3 34000 64564 

141 Rajesh Multi Tasking Staff 3 35000 56724 

142 Rajpal Multi Tasking Staff 3 34000 64564 
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143 Ranvir Multi Tasking Staff 3 38300 71487 

144 Ravinder Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 3 36100 58198 

145 Ankit Lower Division Clerk 2 21100 35780 

146 Balam Goswami Driver 2 21700 41746 

147 Bhargav Dilipbhai Upadhyay Lower Division Clerk 2 21700 36746 

148 Dilipsinh Chhatuji Vaghela Driver 2 22400 42873 

149 Parvesh Kumar Staff Car Driver 2 34000 55384 

150 Ale Ahamad Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 30150 77802 

151 Aman Kumar Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 20300 39492 

152 Anuj Kumar Pal Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 18500 38808 

153 Basant Kumar Attendant 1 19700 33607 

154 Chinta Devi Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 20300 39492 

155 Hariom Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 20300 34011 

156 Hiren L Vala Attendant 1 19700 33607 

157 Jitender Kacharabhai Dauwa Multi Tasking Staff 1 19700 38607 

158 Jyoti Rani Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 19700 36798 

159 Krishna Kumar Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 20300 39492 

160 Mohan Lal Joshi Multi Tasking Staff 1 20900 40458 

161 Mohit Kumar Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 20300 39492 

162 Navneet Kumar Yadav Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 20300 39492 

163 Rahul Multi Tasking Staff 1 19700 38607 

164 Rajendra Kumar Meena Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 20300 39492 

165 Ram Naresh Meena Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 20300 39492 

166 Ravindra Singh Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 20300 39492 

167 Rohit Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 19700 38607 

168 Rohit Yadav Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 18500 36999 

169 Sanjeev Multi Tasking Staff 1 21500 41424 

170 Vijendri Rani Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 19700 38607 

171 D K Sharma Principal Staff Officer 13 109100 185299 

172 Ashok Kumar Senior Statistical Officer 7 46200 79206 

173 Kuldeep Singh Ranga Senior Statistical Officer 8 76500 127989 
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1 Krishna Kishore Govindrajula Director 13 191800 325470 

 

2 Virendra Kumar Sharma Joint Director 12 96600 169326 

 

3 Ritu Singh Deputy Director 11 63100 97014 

 

4 Rajesh Kumar Singh Secretary 17 225000 310500 

5 Prem Singh Raghuvanshi Section Officer 10 68000 98808 

 

6 Sumedh Sopan Nagrare Additional Director General 15 205100 304773 

7 Dipankar Mitra Deputy Director 11 61300 111081 

 

8 Sonia George Principal Private Secretary 11 93800 164706 

 

9 Upamanyu Basu Pr. Commissioner Of Income Tax 15 218200 309258 

 

10 Vandana Gautam Joint Director 12 78500 118266 

 

11 Reena Raj Personal Assistant 7 25500 47043 

 

12 Naveen Kumar Under Secretary 11 69000 123786 

 

13 Banshi Dhar Panwar Under Secretary 11 93800 139380 



Monthly Remuneration Report for the month January - 2023 

DDO AHD, Delhi 

 

 
 

Sr. 

No. 

Employee Name Designation Pay 

Level 

Paid Basic 

Total 

Gross 

Total 

14 Abhijit Mitra Animal Husbandry Commissioner 15 224100 388257 

15 Varsha Joshi Additional Secretary 15 224100 309258 

16 Girja Nand Singh Joint Secretary 14 177400 244812 

17 O P Chaudhary Joint Secretary 14 218200 309258 

18 Anandi Venkateswaran Director 13 126800 184920 

19 Bhusan Tyagi Deputy Commissioner 13 147000 293058 

20 Chinmoyjit Sen Joint Commissioner 13 91400 136068 

21 Gajendra Singh Private Secretary To Min. Of State 13 170400 244152 

22 H R Khanna Joint Commissioner 13 203500 392631 

23 K P J Gerald Director 13 126800 184920 

24 Rajendra Gulabrao Bambal Joint Commissioner 13 170400 338126 

25 Ram Singh Private Secretary To Minister 13 410883 1073722 

26 S K Dutta Joint Commissioner 13 150974 601424 

27 Sarbeswar Majhi Director 13 126800 198655 

28 Sharad Chandra Srivastav Director 13 126800 219156 

29 Sujit Nayak Joint Commissioner 13 142700 284776 

30 Vinod Bhat Joint Commissioner 13 203500 392631 

31 Vishwanath Pratap Singh Director 13 134500 231861 

32 Aruna Sharma Deputy Commissioner 12 96900 170402 

33 Dayanand Appa Sawant Deputy Commissioner 12 78500 139461 

34 Gagan Garg Deputy Commissioner 12 125645 503856 

35 Lipi Sairiwal Deputy Commissioner 12 93800 190595 

36 Praveen Kumar Additional Private Secretary To Minister Of 12 109100 190606 

37 Surinder Pal Deputy Commissioner 12 138300 276302 

38 Abhaya Nand Tiwari OSD 11 80900 151511 

39 Adhiraj Mishra Assistant Commissioner 11 71800 148223 

40 Ajith Kumar K Assistant Commissioner 11 73646 223136 

41 Anirban Guha Assistant Commissioner 11 85800 175187 

42 Aniruddha Padmakar Udaykar Assistant Commissioner 11 71800 128837 

43 B Ravichandran Additional Ps To Minister 11 36600 94116 

44 Balwant Kumar Pr. Private Secretary 11 92700 162891 

45 Chandra Bhadra Assistant Commissioner 11 85800 175187 

46 Chhote Lal Gautam Under Secretary 11 93800 139380 

47 Debalina Mitra Assistant Commissioner 11 93800 190595 

48 Deepak Sethi Under Secretary 11 93800 164706 
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49 Deepak Verma Deputy Director 11 76200 115092 

50 Dhani Ram Bharti Under Secretary 11 93800 164706 

51 G Venkatesan Assistant Commissioner 11 65000 135126 

52 Harcharan Singh Pr. Private Secretary 11 93800 164706 

53 Madhusudanan V K Under Secretary 11 93800 164706 

54 Mahender Kumar Sagar Pr. Private Secretary 11 91100 135654 

55 Manish Kumar Diwaker Under Secretary 11 85800 151506 

56 Neera Pr. Private Secretary 11 91100 135654 

57 Ram Pratap Sinha Under Secretary 11 76200 125028 

58 Sudhanshu Shekhar Assistant Commissioner 11 67700 103362 

59 Sudhir Kumar Wadhwa Pr. Private Secretary 11 88400 155796 

60 Sulekha S L Assistant Commissioner 11 102500 179676 

61 Sumita Banerjee Pr. Private Secretary 11 85800 151506 

62 V U Joseph Under Secretary 11 71100 127251 

63 Vijay Ramdas Thakre Fodder Agronomist 11 83300 124890 

64 Vikash Kumar Vikrosy Under Secretary 11 75400 113988 

65 Vivek P Bhatt Additional Ps To Minister 11 49750 124361 

66 Astha Pant Livestock Officer 10 77700 138607 

67 P K Sarkar Section Officer 10 55200 81144 

68 Pankaj Deori Livestock Officer 10 56100 117985 

69 Poonam Tandon Private Secretary 10 87400 154146 

70 Puneet Ranjan Livestock Officer 10 56100 117985 

71 Sailendra Kumar Fodder Agronomist 10 71100 127251 

72 Shraddha Pal Assistant Director 10 59500 92046 

73 Sushil Kumar Singh Livestock Officer 10 82400 168638 

74 Swati Melti Assistant Director (OL) 10 80000 141936 

75 Veena Narang Private Secretary 10 87400 154146 

76 Hemant Kumar Section Officer 8 55200 96048 

77 Kundan Singh Rawat Section Officer 8 68000 99508 

78 Malika Pandey Assistant Private Secretary 8 49000 72588 

79 Mukesh Kumar Shukla First P A 8 56900 98853 

80 Poonam Handa Section Officer 8 66000 113868 

81 Sachin Kumar Section Officer 8 55200 96048 

82 Siddharth Shankar Senior Statistical Officer 8 74300 127563 

83 Subhash Chander Section Officer 8 55200 81144 
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84 Vipin Kumar Assistant Private Secretary 8 52000 90768 

85 Aashish Goyal Asstt. Section Officer 7 55200 96048 

86 Anuj Assistant Section Officer 7 53600 93408 

87 Arpit Enoch Dass Technical Officer 7 41100 72783 

88 Bharat Kumar Assistant Section Officer 7 55200 96048 

89 Bhavana Sagar Personal Assistant ( Hindi ) 7 46200 81198 

90 Divya Pandey Assistant Section Officer 7 52000 90768 

91 Ekta Sahi Personal Assistant ( Hindi ) 7 56900 98853 

92 Jai Prakash Singh Assistant Section Officer 7 50500 74658 

93 K Y Anilkumar First P A 7 56900 107388 

94 Kamal Kumar Senior Statistical Officer 7 49000 85818 

95 Kiran Kumari Personal Assistant ( Hindi ) 7 46200 81198 

96 Krishan Mittal Second P A 7 47600 70656 

97 Kuldeep Singh Negi Assistant Section Officer 7 55200 81144 

98 Kunal Gupta Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 81198 

99 Madhu Bala Personal Assistant 7 36500 65193 

100 Mahesh Chand Assistant Section Officer 7 39900 70803 

101 Manish Bisht Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 81198 

102 Mukesh Kumar Assistant Section Officer 7 39900 60030 

103 Naresh Kumar Yadav Technical Officer 7 52000 76728 

104 Naseem Ahmad Senior Translation Officer 7 46200 68724 

105 Neeraj Kumar Kush Assistant Section Officer 7 55200 96048 

106 Nishant Kumar Assistant Section Officer 7 52000 90768 

107 Raju Sarwan Assistant Section Officer 7 55200 81144 

108 Sanjay Kumar Second P A 7 50500 88293 

109 Saurabh Prakash Technical Officer 7 56900 98853 

110 Sharawan Kumar Kaushik Technical Officer 7 58600 101658 

111 Sunil Kumar Assistant Section Officer 7 53600 93408 

112 Sunil Kumar Senior Statistical Officer 7 53600 93408 

113 Vishal Choudhary Assistant Section Officer 7 57935 102003 

114 Vishal Kumar Vinubhai Radadiy aSecond P A 7 53600 93408 

115 Abhishek Kumar Junior Statistical Officer 6 41100 72783 

116 Anurag Kumar Junior Statistical Officer 6 43600 65136 

117 Arun Kumar Singh Stenographer Grade D 6 36500 65193 

118 Arvind Senior Technical Assistant 6 39900 60030 
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119 Kundan Kumar Junior Statistical Officer 6 36500 60306 

120 Manish Kumar Meena Stenographer Grade D 6 36500 55338 

121 Mohd Yusuf Khan Stenographer Grade D 6 36500 55338 

122 Raghvendra Nath Tripathi Junior Translation Officer 6 36500 65193 

123 Rahul Kumar Stenographer 6 37600 67008 

124 Rajender Kumar Senior Secretariat Assistant 6 43600 66936 

125 Sarita Jain Technical Clerk 6 55200 81144 

126 Sheela Bai Meena Stenographer Grade D 6 29600 45816 

127 Suresh Kumar Bijarniya Junior Translation Officer 6 36500 65193 

128 Vartika Rai Junior Translation Officer 6 37281 132964 

129 Hemant Kumar Data Entry Operator Gr - B 5 39200 74616 

130 Ramesh Kumar Staff Car Driver 5 39200 59064 

131 Virender Singh Staff Car Driver 5 41600 73608 

132 Aakriti Manchanda Stenographer Grade D 4 26300 43395 

133 Anand Singh Senior Secretariat Assistant 4 39800 59892 

134 Jyoti Kumar Tirkey Senior Secretariat Assistant 4 38600 68658 

135 Pyar Chand Multi Tasking Staff 4 42200 63204 

136 Rama Shankar Junior Secretariat Assistant 4 44800 66792 

137 Sonu Kumar Stenographer Grade D 4 27900 51003 

138 Ved Pal Multi Tasking Staff 4 43500 64998 

139 Dhan Singh Multi Tasking Staff 3 39400 69978 

140 Gajraj Multi Tasking Staff 3 39400 69978 

141 Jitender Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 3 35000 62718 

142 Rajesh Multi Tasking Staff 3 35000 53268 

143 Rajpal Multi Tasking Staff 3 35000 62718 

144 Ranvir Multi Tasking Staff 3 38300 68163 

145 Ravinder Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 3 36100 54786 

146 Ankit Lower Division Clerk 2 21700 37668 

147 Balam Goswami Driver 2 22400 38823 

148 Bhargav Dilipbhai Upadhyay Lower Division Clerk 2 22400 38823 

149 Dilipsinh Chhatuji Vaghela Driver 2 22400 38823 

150 Parvesh Kumar Staff Car Driver 2 34000 61068 

151 Ale Ahamad Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 20300 35358 

152 Aman Kumar Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 20300 35358 

153 Anuj Kumar Pal Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 18500 34656 
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154 Basant Kumar Attendant 1 20300 35358 

155 Chinta Devi Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 20900 36348 

156 Hariom Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 20300 29877 

157 Hiren L Vala Attendant 1 20300 35358 

158 Jitender Kacharabhai Dauwa Multi Tasking Staff 1 20300 35358 

159 Jyoti Rani Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 20300 28014 

160 Krishna Kumar Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 20300 35358 

161 Mohan Lal Joshi Multi Tasking Staff 1 21500 37338 

162 Mohit Kumar Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 20300 35358 

163 Navneet Kumar Yadav Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 20300 35358 

164 Rahul Multi Tasking Staff 1 20300 35358 

165 Rajendra Kumar Meena Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 20300 29877 

166 Ram Naresh Meena Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 20300 35358 

167 Ravindra Singh Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 20300 35358 

168 Rohit Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 20300 35358 

169 Rohit Yadav Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 18500 27393 

170 Sanjeev Multi Tasking Staff 1 21500 37338 

171 Vijendri Rani Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 20300 35358 

 

172 D K Sharma Principal Staff Officer 13 112400 195396 

 

173 Ashok Kumar Senior Statistical Officer 7 46200 81198 

 


